s e
m 350mA Dimmable Driver (included)

Reflector

40° Low-glare
included

Cutout <{I>

Size @ 76mm

Dimmable
Driver

System includes: fixture, driver and quick connector

Quick connector (included)




Bex 2700K

Beam Field
[m] [lux] @cm]  [@cm]
1 1792 60 120
2 448 120 240
3 199 190 360
4 12 250 480
5 — 72 310 610

Beam (50%) Angle: 35°

Article No.
2.11.1174
2.11.1175
2.11.1176
2.11.1177

Field (10%) Angle: 63°

Product Name

LED spot Bex round 8W tiltable
LED spot Bex round 8W tiltable
LED spot Bex round 8W tiltable
LED spot Bex round 8W tiltable

Color

Brushed Alu.
Brushed Alu.

White
White

System
Lumen

700Im
750lm
700Im
750Ilm

CCT

2700K
3000K
2700K
3000K

CRI

>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra

Cooling

Passive
Passive
Passive

Passive

\\j/"m
86

System

Power Reflector Cutout Size
%% 40° @ 76mm
8w 40° @ 76mm
8w 40° @ 76mm
8w 40° @ 76mm

56
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